48

49
50

22

23
24
25
26
27
10
28
11
12
13
14
29
15
30
16

31

17

32
18

By Cat. Cat.

1 GENIKI
2 GENIKI
3 GENIKI
4 GENIKI
5 GENIKI
6 GENIKI
7 GENIKI
8 GENIKI
9 GENIKI
10 GENIKI
11 GENIKI
12 GENIKI
13 GENIKI
14 GENIKI
15 GENIKI
16 GENIKI
17 GENIKI
18 GENIKI
19 GENIKI
20 GENIKI
21 GENIKI
22 GENIKI
23 GENIKI
24 GENIKI
25 GENIKI
26 GENIKI
27 GENIKI
28 GENIKI
29 GENIKI
30 GENIKI
31 GENIKI
32 GENIKI
33 GENIKI
34 GENIKI
35 GENIKI
36 GENIKI
37 GENIKI
38 GENIKI
39 GENIKI
40 GENIKI
41 GENIKI
42 GENIKI
43 GENIKI
44 GENIKI
45 GENIKI
46 GENIKI
47 GENIKI
48 GENIKI
49 GENIKI
50 GENIKI

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

BIB

387
401
480
460
420
413
451
440
410
482
483
465
430
431
411
416
435
481
469
395
391
429
473
408
405
468
456
462
453
455
396
463
461
419
432
467
434
414
404
479
433
397
407
454
464
393

398

477

409
478

Name

MANOZX TABAAKHZ
ANE=ANAPOZ KOYTZQNAZ

EYOYMHZ METPOMOYAOX TPAKAZ

AXXINEAZ TAKIAHZ
EYAITEAOZ NOYAIOZ
FANNHZ TANAIQTAKOMNOYAOZ
IQANNHZ ATTEAOCIMOYAOZ
IQANNHZ INANNAKOTITOYAOX
2TAGHX OIKONOMOY
2TYAIANOZ ANAINQZTOIMNOYAOZ
AGANAZIOZ AEAHKAPHZ
AGANAZIOZ KAPOYMIMANOZ
KOroy EYA

ATATMHTOZ EMANOYHA
MHNAZ NMAFKAAOZ

XAPA NAPAZKEYA

FEQPT10Z APKOYMANHZX
MAPAXKEYH ©QMAKOY
XPHZTOZ BOYAOYTAKHZ
IQANNHZ TKOYBEPOZX
FEQPI1OZ BITZINAKHZ
EYOYMIA KPIKEAA
KQONZTANTINOXZ KEOHZ
NIKOAAOZ MIXAX

EAENH MAITINA

AZHMENIA MIMAPTZH
2TAYPOZ NAPTAZIAHZ
KAAAIOTH ABPAMIAOY
API'YPO AATKAKH

KQXTAZ 2 TAMOZ

EAENH AABANH

NEMMOIZA MAPITZ
EMMANOYHA MOZXOIIANNHZ
>TAMATIOZ NAABOYKOZ
AHMHTPHZ BOYPAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZX ZIOYAAZ
EAENH ANTQNIOY

IAZQN MAMAZAXOZ
MATOYAA AIATTH

ANAPIANH TZAMNATZAPH
>O®IA APBANITAKH

rQrQ ©ANAXAKH
EMMANOYHA MANTONANAKHZ
OAYMIIA KYPIAZH

NIKOZ MAPTAPITHZ
ANAPONIKH FTAAANH

EYAITEAOZ ©OEOAOYAIAHZ

KYMAPIZZIA
KQONZTANTINOMNOYAQY
MAPIOZ MMOYPAIAZKOZ

EAENH XTAMOY

YOB

1995
1974
1993
1996
1992
1986

1984
1990
1990
1981
1983
1979
1984
1984
1978
1969
1972
1981
1965
1990
1973
1974
1987
1972

1974
1971
1971
1992
1980
2006
1983
1972
1977
1981
1978
1977
1991

1988
1983

1970

1974

1981
1971

Club

ASEDAS

MNAZ OAYZXEAY

ECO LIFT

XQPADA

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

ATOMIKA

NEBENTEZX

NITRO2POWER.GR - A.T.Z.
APOMEQN EYBOIAZ

6 xIm

0:32:10
0:33:33
0:35:04
0:37:39
0:38:07
0:39:40
0:39:44
0:41:09
0:41:56
0:42:02
0:42:02
0:43:16
0:43:16
0:43:24
0:44:06
0:44:12
0:44:32
0:44:51
0:45:34
0:45:37
0:45:42
0:46:12
0:46:51
0:46:56
0:47:22
0:47:31
0:48:17
0:48:35
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:55
0:52:39
0:52:39
0:56:16
0:56:43
0:56:56
0:57:25
0:58:07
0:58:40
0:59:40
1:00:20
1:00:24
1:00:48
1:03:29
1:07:54
1:09:22

1:10:19

1:23:51

1:29:13
1:35:16



